
$4,000 - (unit #7321) 520 Lunalilo Home Rd, Honolulu
MLS® #202407221

$4,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,432 sqft
Rental on 0 Acres

WEST MARINA, Honolulu, HI

Most desirable 2BR/2BA floorplan with 1345sf
of interior living space plus a covered lanai
perfect for sipping your coffee and starting the
day. Cool tradewinds flow throughout this unit,
lofty 9' ceilings, both bedrooms have huge
walk-in closets, master bath has a large
soaking tub, spacious kitchen with dining/office
nook, full panty and bar seating. Enjoy living in
this convenient location in Hawaii Kai, IB
Accredited School District, close to the post
office, Safeway, Costco, local banks and
beaches. Amenities include a multiple
swimming pools, hot tubs, fitness room,
walking paths, BBQ's, great lawn party room
and children's playground. Must see...

Built in 2004

Essential Information

MLS® # 202407221

Price $4,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,432

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2004

Type Rental

Style High-Rise 7+ Stories

Status Active

Community Information



Address (unit #7321) 520 Lunalilo Home Rd

Area HawaiiKai

Subdivision WEST MARINA

City Honolulu

State HI

Zip Code 96825

Amenities

Amenities BBQ, Exercise Room, Meeting Room, Pool, Recreation Area, Recreation
Room, Security Guard, Trash Chute, Walking/Jogging Path, Boat Dock,
Private Yard

Utilities Cable, Gas, Internet

Features AC Central, Auto Garage Door Opener, Cable TV, Dishwasher, Disposal,
Drapes, Dryer, Microwave Hood, Range/Oven, Refrigerator, Smoke Detector,
Washer

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Assigned, Covered - 2

View Mountain

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Marina

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Stories One

School Information

Elementary Koko Head

Middle Niu Valley

High Kaiser

Additional Information

Date Listed March 28th, 2024

Days on Market 61

Listing Details

Listing Office Heyer & Associates LLC

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on May
28th, 2024 at 3:03pm PDT. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2024 by the HiCentral MLS®,
Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for
any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of the active
listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active listings, our



company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's active
listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.


